place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

3/8/2025 Turn N Burn Results

rider_name

Pee Wee AM

Mia McBeth-Clark
Marlee Renner
Reese Renner
Hazen Madden
Tinley Tanler
Hynlee Madden
Quinn Benton
Blakely Harwell

4D AM $250 added
Kelsie Miller
Colleen Kingsbury
Colleen Kingsbury
Lacy Stovner

Josie Lauman

Jennifer Renner
Michael Cuevas

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kayla Vincent

Josie Lauman

Kelsie Miller

Ellie Walker

Sabrina Frolov

Willow True
Joy Mathews
Tee Mott
Tyler Wallace
Ava Finley
Tee Mott
Kayla Vincent
Tyler Wallace
Shellie Gray

Chloe Peters
Sabrina Cooper
Kaylee Hofman
Steve victor

horse

Cal Bar Penelope

Taco

Misty

Opie

Haily

Opie

French Streke Ta Fame
SW SPORTY SPICE

DMR Famous PG
Cinco de Cash

PC Judge BeRare
Duel Fame

Nics Shiny Red Ride

The Rose On Fire

Pistol Talena

Ivan the Jedi

Arial fleet

Miss sure shot

Stinsons Dryfire

SW Firen On Ivories
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST

GOTTA BE BIANKUS
WYOMING SPRING FLING
My Tee Tuf Jaguar

TNT Locked N Loaded
Jojo

Best Advice Winston
Fxtyed up in fame

Hart of a Frenchman
Duelin Wooly Bully

Dependable injun
Joe Smudge

TH Party Hard
Rocks E Firewater

score

16.976
19.848
20.069
39.068
41.437
51.402
742.341
24.502 No Time

15.344
15.345
15.396
15.641
15.818

15.951
16.058
16.061
16.067
16.162
16.223
16.235
16.311

16.382
16.461
16.496
16.664
16.667
16.706

16.79
16.792
16.825

16.867
16.885
16.956
16.958

purse

$42.00
$25.00
$17.00

$207.00
$157.00
$112.00

$84.00

$187.00
$141.00
$101.00

$76.00

$159.00
$120.00
$86.00
$64.00

$138.00
$104.00
$75.00
$56.00



4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th

1D-1st

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd

Teagan Brewer
Jamie Sutter
Teagan Brewer
Molly Mahoney
Adella Larson
Adella Larson
Colleen Kingsbury
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Tobi Randall
Jessica Mcmahon
Kelsie Miller
Kelsie Miller
Shellie Gray
Emily Fitch
Montana Wironen
Angie Finley

Youth AM
Molly Mahoney
Emily Fitch

1000 Novice AM
JillJennings
Katie Habeck
Matley Cook

4D PM

Colleen Kingsbury
Colleen Kingsbury
Lacy Stovner
Josie Lauman

Jennifer Renner
Kayla Vincent
Josie Lauman
Ellie Walker
Sabrina Frolov

Willow True
Joy Mathews
Tee Mott

Glance At An Angel
TK fire in Montana
Got Caught Streakin
Lolos Dash

Machos Easter Lilly
CP Victor

Judges Fancy Pants
AnnaMay The Fourth
GC Streakin Okey
Fast Cash Biankus
DMR MISS N DRYFIRE
CK A Smooth Playgirl
Ima Fire Ninja

Easy Streakin Cash37
Luigi

RCA Honor Faye

Lolos Dash
Easy Streakin Cash37

ILLIGAL FLING
Shilohs pearl
Carlos

Cinco de Cash

PC Judge BeRare
Duel Fame

Nics Shiny Red Ride

The Rose On Fire

Arial fleet

Miss sure shot

SW Firen On Ivories
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST

GOTTA BE BIANKUS
WYOMING SPRING FLING
My Tee Tuf Jaguar

16.99

17.023

17.188

17.196

17.302

17.7

17.731

18.068

20.22

915.850 No Time
915.981 No Time
916.224 No Time
916.800 No Time
917.206 No Time
917.843 No Time
918.303 No Time

17.196
917.206 No Time

17.571
19.52
19.571

15.345
15.396
15.641
15.818

15.951
16.067
16.162
16.235
16.311

16.382
16.461
16.496

$42.00

$60.00

$152.00
$102.00

$137.00
$92.00

$117.00
$78.00



3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

Ava Finley
Tee Mott
Kayla Vincent
Shellie Gray

Sabrina Cooper
Kaylee Hofman
Molly Mahoney
Colleen Kingsbury
Shellie Gray
Angie Finley

Jojo

Best Advice Winston
Fxtyed up in fame
Duelin Wooly Bully

Joe Smudge

TH Party Hard
Lolos Dash

Judges Fancy Pants
Ima Fire Ninja

RCA Honor Faye

16.667
16.706

16.79
16.825

16.885
16.956
17.196
17.731
916.800 No Time
918.303 No Time

$101.00
$68.00



